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Time table for OTPT Batch 2024 (January 2025) 

 
Batch - OT.PT 2nd Year                                 Date 03/01/2025 

Venue- CAL Lab. 

Time- 3-5 pm 

 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 06/01/25 ACE Inhibitors  Dr.Fulkar 

2 Tuesday 07/01/25 Congestive Cardiac Failure Dr.Ankush 

3 Wednesday 08/01/25 Shock Dr.Ritu 

4 Tuesday 13/01/25 Serotonin, Pharmacotherapy of 

Migraine 

Dr.Ravi 

5 Wednesday 14/01/25 Coagulants and Anticoagulants Dr.Saksham 

6 Monday 15/01/25 Bronchial asthma Dr.Subham 

7 Thursday 16/01/25 Cough and COPD Dr.Naresh 

8 Monday 20/01/25 Peptic Ulcer Dr. Sravan 

9 Tuesday 21/01/25 Antiemetics Dr. Supriya 

10 Wednesday 22/01/25 Diarrhea & Constipation  Dr.Vikram 

11 Monday 27/01/25 Scabies, Psoriasis and Local 

Antifungals 

Dr.Purustha 

12 Tuesday 28/01/25 Antianginal-antiplatelets, 

Myocardial Infarction 

Dr.Sairam 

13 Wednesday 29/01/25 Antipsychotics  Dr. Rahul 



 


